
TEHMI GRANT INSTITUTE OF NURSING EDUCATION, 1661 P 

2
ND

YEAR POST BASIC NURSING-2023 (IGNOU) 

COUNSELLING SESSION SCHEDULE (THEORY & PRACTICAL) 

 

COURSE CODE  TITLE  THEORY CONTACT 

SESSION  

PRACTICAL 

CONTACT 

SESSION 

 

EXAM SESSION  

BNS/BNSL 206 Medical 

Surgical  

Nursing  

BNS-

206 

24 HRS 

 

 

 

 

 

04/10/23 to 

08/10/23 

 

 

BNSL-206 

150 HRS  

(09/10/23 to  

21/10/23 ) 

 

22/10/2023- 

Practical Exam 

for 2 Groups  

BNS/BNSL 207 Paediatric 

Nursing 

BNS-

207 

12HRS 

BNSL-207 

120 HRS  

(23/10/23 to  

02/11/23 ) 

 

03/11/2023- 

Practical Exam 

for 2 Groups  

BNS/BNSL 208 Mental Health 

Nursing 

BNS-

208 

24 HRS 

BNSL-208 

120 HRS  

(04/11/23 to 

14/11/23) 

 

15/11/2023 

Practical Exam 

for 2 Groups  

 

Public Holiday-  

24/10/2023- Dussehra 

12/11/2023- Diwali 

SUBJECT 

ACADEMIC 

COUNSELLOR 

ACADEMIC COUNSELLOR 

CODE 

BNS- 206 
Medical Surgical  

Ms. Meenakshi K ALCPK6118N/001 
Nursing 

BNS-207 
Paediatric 

Dr. Agnes Swamy AUXPS9842D/001 
Nursing 

 
BNS-208 

Mental Health 
Dr. Shubhada Kale  AROPK9052D/001 

Nursing 

 

 


