## TEHMI GRANT INSTITUTE OF NURSING EDUCATION, 1661 P ${\bf 2^{ND}YEAR~POST~BASIC~NURSING-2023~(IGNOU)}$

## COUNSELLING SESSION SCHEDULE (THEORY & PRACTICAL)

COURSE CODE	TITLE	THEORY SESSION	CONTACT	PRACTICAL CONTACT SESSION	EXAM SESSION
BNS/BNSL 206	Medical Surgical Nursing	BNS- 206 24 HRS		BNSL-206 150 HRS (09/10/23 to 21/10/23)	22/10/2023- Practical Exam for 2 Groups
BNS/BNSL 207	Paediatric Nursing	BNS- 207 12HRS	04/10/23 to 08/10/23	BNSL-207 120 HRS (23/10/23 to 02/11/23)	03/11/2023- Practical Exam for 2 Groups
BNS/BNSL 208	Mental Health Nursing	BNS- 208 24 HRS		BNSL-208 120 HRS (04/11/23 to 14/11/23)	15/11/2023 Practical Exam for 2 Groups

## **Public Holiday-**

24/10/2023- Dussehra

12/11/2023- Diwali

SUBJECT		ACADEMIC COUNSELLOR	ACADEMIC COUNSELLOR CODE	
BNS- 206	Medical Surgical Nursing	Ms. Meenakshi K	ALCPK6118N/001	
BNS-207	Paediatric Nursing	Dr. Agnes Swamy	AUXPS9842D/001	
BNS-208	Mental Health Nursing	Dr. Shubhada Kale	AROPK9052D/001	